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Loppvooru kutsutud opilased

Opilase perekonnanimi
Parhomenko
Veeber
Roper

Oru

Laane
Ulmre

Puna
Raudsepp
Nemerzitski
Vali

Kool

Hugo Treffneri Giimnaasium
Tartu Tamme Giimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Gustav Adolfi Giimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna 32. Keskkool

Tartu Tamme Giimnaasium
Hugo Treffneri Giimnaasium
Kadrioru Saksa Giimnaasium
Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium

Klass
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12



